P94000021661

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

400355030404

FILED 2020 NOV 12 AM 8:59

RELEIVED 2020 NOV 12 PM 1942

Office Use Only



.

- -

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	11/10/2020	
Name:	Merritt Walker	
	1279173	
		RECTIONS, INC.
	s of Incorporation/Authorizatio	
Amen		
🗸 Chang	ge of Agent	
🔲 Reinst	tatement	
Conve	ersion	
🗌 Merge	r	
Dissol	ution/Withdrawal	
Fictitio	ous Name	
Other_		
Authorized Ai	mount: \$35	

.

•

Signature:



.

- •

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	11/10/2020	
Name:	Merritt Walker	_
Refere	nce #: 1279173	
	Name: ICS CORI	RECTIONS, INC.
	Articles of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business
<u> </u>	Amendment	
	Change of Agent	
	Reinstatement	
	Conversion	
	Merger	
	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
	Fictitious Name	
	Other	
Authori	zed Amount: \$35	
Signatu	ire:	

.

•

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

1. The name of the corporation:		ICS CORRECTIONS, INC.		
2. The principal office address:				
2200 DANBURY ST.		SAN ANTONIO	ТХ	78217
3. The mailing address (if different):				
1260 Andes Blvd., Attn: Leg	al	St. Louis	MO	63132
4. Date of incorporation/qualification:	3/21/1994	Document number:	P940000	21661

5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)

	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM				
	1200 SOUTH	2020			
	PLANTATION	FL	33324	2020 NOV 1 2	<u> </u>
The name and st (if changed):	reet address of the new registered ag	gent (if changed) and /	or registered of		
	COGENC	Y GLOBAL INC.	·	. 	
	115 North Calhou	in Street, Suite 4	1	0	
	P.O. Box N	OT acceptable			
	Tallahassee	Florida	32301		

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

) Signature of an officer or director

6.

Printed or typed name and title

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this document is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of this change.

/s/ Shen			
	Signati	are of Register	ed Agent

11/10/2020

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Shervi	Δ	Gibbs	Acct	Sec

Typed or Printed Name

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 CR2E045 (03/12)